VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 82

Department of General Services

Item 82 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Procurement Services (73000)	\$66,930,235	\$66,830,235
Statewide Procurement Services (73002)	\$30,613,042	\$30,513,042
Surplus Property Programs (73007)	\$2,065,504	\$2,065,504
Statewide Cooperative Procurement and Distribution Services (73008)	\$34,251,689	\$34,251,689
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,102,346	\$2,002,346
Special	\$3,787,391	\$3,787,391
Enterprise	\$24,723,305	\$24,723,305
Internal Service	\$36,317,193	\$36,317,193